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Our All pipettes Products

pipettes
Pipettes are essential tools used in 

laboratories for precise and controlled 

measurement and transfer of liquids. They 

come in various forms and sizes, providing 

researchers with a reliable means to 

handle liquids accurately. Pipettes enable 

precise volumetric measurements, making 

them indispensable in fields such as 

chemistry, biology, medicine, and research.
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0.1-25ml 

10.75ml 

10.75ml 

1000ml 

450ml 

0.1-25ml 

0.1-25ml 

0.1-25ml 



1 to 25ml 

0.1- 25ml 

0.1-25ml 

MOHR PIPETTES 


GERBER MILK PIPETTES 


MILK/ BACTERIOLOGICAL PIPETTES 


DRUM SAMPLING PIPETTE 


ARTIFICIAL INSEMINATION PIPETTES 


SEROLOGICAL PIPETTES Class A, with individual calibration certificate 

MOHR PIPETTES Class B, White marking 


MOHR PIPETTES Class B 


SEROLOGICAL PIPETTES, USP, Class A, with individual calibration 

certificate 


SEROLOGICAL PIPETTES CLASS B, White marking 


SEROLOGICAL PIPETTES Class B 
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VOLUMETRIC PIPETTES, Class A, ASTM, with Individual Calibration Certificate 

VOLUMETRIC PIPETTES, Class A, with Individual Calibration Certificate 

VOLUMETRIC PIPETTES Class B 


VOLUMETRIC PIPETTES, Class A, with Individual Calibration Certificate 


MOHR PIPETTES

1-100ml 

1-100ml 

1-100ml 

1-100ml 

0.1-25ml


