PIPETTES





DEEPALI SCIENTIFIC SOLUTION FOR A BETTERWORLD

SHARDA NIWAS, SHIV COLONY, NEAR DR. GAWADE DISPENSARY CHOPDA COURT ULHASNAGAR-3, DIST. THANE.

PIPETTES



Pipettes Are Essential Tools Used In
Laboratories For Precise And Controlled
Measurement And Transfer Of Liquids. They
Come In Various Forms And Sizes, Providing
Researchers With A Reliable Means To
Handle Liquids Accurately. Pipettes Enable
Precise Volumetric Measurements, Making
Them Indispensable In Fields Such As
Chemistry, Biology, Medicine, And Research.

OUR ALL PIPETTES PRODUCTS

MOHR PIPETTES		0.1-25ml
GERBER MILK PIPETTES		10.75ml
MILK/ BACTERIOLOGICAL PIPETTES		10.75ml
DRUM SAMPLING PIPETTE		1000ml
ARTIFICIAL INSEMINATION PIPETTES		450ml
SEROLOGICAL PIPETTES Class A, With Indiv	vidual Calibration Certificate	0.1-25ml
MOHR PIPETTES Class B, White Marking		0.1-25ml
MOHR PIPETTES Class B		0.1-25ml
SEROLOGICAL PIPETTES, USP, Class A, With	า Individual Calibration	
Certificate		1 To 25ml
SEROLOGICAL PIPETTES CLASS B, White M	arking	0.1- 25ml
CEROL OCICAL DIRECTES Class R		0.1.25ml

PIPETTES	Page-2
VOLUMETRIC PIPETTES, Class A, ASTM, With Individual Calibration Certificate	1-100ml
VOLUMETRIC PIPETTES, Class A, With Individual Calibration Certificate	1-100ml
VOLUMETRIC PIPETTES Class B	1-100ml
VOLUMETRIC PIPETTES, Class A, With Individual Calibration Certificate	1-100ml
MOHR PIPETTES	0.1-25ml

